ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
26
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

DIRECT COUPLED ACTUATORS FAIL-SAFE
GK SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ACCESSORIES
K-GM20 0.75" (1.91 cm) shaft clamp
P370 Shaft mount auxilliary switch
S1A Optional SPDT auxiliary switch for LM, NM, AM, GM, GK, NK
S2A Optional 2X SPDT auxiliary switch for LM, NM, AM, GM, GK, NK
ZG-102 Tandem actuator mounting bracket for AF/AFB/GMB actuators
ZG-GMA Crank arm adapter kit
ZS-100 Galvanized weather shield for Belimo AFB/NFB/LF/TF/GMB/AMB/NMB/LMB
ZS-150 Polycarbonate weather shield for Belimo AFB/NFB/LF/TF/GMB/AMB/NMB/LMB
ZS-260 Explosion proof housing
MODEL DESCRIPTION
GKB24-3 Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC on-off or floating control
GKB24-3-T N4 Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC on-off or floating control Nema 4
GKB24-3-T N4H Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC on-off or floating control Nema 4 w/heater
GKB24-MFT-T N4H Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC MFT proportional control Nema 4 w/heater
GKB24-SR Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC 2-10VDC proportional control
GKB24-SR-T N4 Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC 2-10VDC proportional control Nema 4
GKB24-SR-T N4H Electronic fail-safe 360 in-lb 24 VAC/VDC 2-10VDC proportional control Nema 4 w/heater
  NOTES: 1) For custom options replace "B" with "X" in the model number.
  2) Choice of 10' or 16' cable with conduit connector.
  3) 3' right angle cables for -3 models only.